DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
DB0100-0750-10100AA0 DB0.75-2 100 0.75 14 7 5 EN01
DB0100-0750-10100AA0 DB0.75-2C 100 0.75 14 7 5 EN01
DB40D0-2K20-10400AA0 DB2.2-2 40 2.2 21 13 5 EN04
DB40D0-2K20-10400AA0 DB2.2-2C 40 2.2 21 13 5 EN04
DB33D0-3K70-10600AA0 DB3.7-2 33 3.7 28 13 5 EN06
DB33D0-3K70-10600AA0 DB3.7-2C 33 3.7 28 13 5 EN06
DB20D0-5K50-10900AA0 DB5.5-2 20 5.5 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB15D0-7K50-10900AA0 DB7.5-2 15 7.5 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB10D0-11K0-10900AA0 DB11-2 10 11 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB8D60-15K0-11800AA0 DB15-2 8.6 15 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB6D80-18K5-11800AA0 DB18.5-2 6.8 18.5 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB5D80-22K0-12700AA0 DB22-2 5.8 22 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB4D00-30K0-12700AA0 DB30-2C 4 30 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB3D00-37K0-13600AA0 DB37-2C 3 37 29 18 29.5 EN36
DB2D50-45K0-14500AA0 DB45-2C 2.5 45 29 18 36.5 EN45
DB2D00-55K0-15400AA0 DB55-2C 2 55 29 18 43.5 EN54
DB1D50-75K0-16300AA0 DB75-2C 1.5 75 29 18 57.5 EN63
DB1D20-90K0-16300AA0 DB90-2C 1.2 90 29 18 57.5 EN63
DB0200-0750-10100AA0 DB0.75-4 200 0.75 14 7 5 EN01
DB0200-0750-10100AA0 DB0.75-4C 200 0.75 14 7 5 EN01
DB0160-2K20-10400AA0 DB2.2-4 160 2.2 21 13 5 EN04
DB0160-2K20-10400AA0 DB2.2-4C 160 2.2 21 13 5 EN04
DB0130-3K70-10600AA0 DB3.7-4 130 3.7 28 13 5 EN06
DB0130-3K70-10600AA0 DB3.7-4C 130 3.7 28 13 5 EN06
DB80D0-5K50-10900AA0 DB5.5-4 80 5.5 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB60D0-7K50-11800AA0 DB7.5-4 60 7.5 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB40D0-11K0-11800AA0 DB11-4 40 11 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB34D4-15K0-11800AA0 DB15-4 34.4 15 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB27D0-18K5-12700AA0 DB18.5-4 27 18.5 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB22D0-22K0-12700AA0 DB22-4 22 22 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB15D0-30K0-12700AA0 DB30-4C 15 30 29 18 22.5  EN27
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
FUJI
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
Page 1 of 3
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
FUJI
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB12D0-37K0-14500AA0 DB37-4C 12 37 29 18 36.5 EN45
DB10D0-45K0-14500AA0 DB45-4C 10 45 29 18 36.5 EN45
DB7D50-55K0-14500AA0 DB55-4C 7.5 55 29 18 36.5 EN45
DB6D50-75K0-16300AA0 DB75-4C 6.5 75 29 18 50.5 EN63
Contact Factory DB110-4C 4.7 110 58 18 36.5
Contact Factory DB132-4C 3.9 132 2x 29 2x 18 2x 50.5
Contact Factory DB160-4C 3.2 160 2x 29 2x 18 2x 50.5
Contact Factory DB200-4C 2.6 220 2x 29 2x 18 2x 57.5
Contact Factory DB220-4C 2.2 220 3x 29 3x 18 3x 50.5
DB0100-0374-10000AA0 DB0.75-2 100 0.75 14 4 5 EN00
DB0100-0374-10000AA0 DB0.75-2C 100 0.75 14 4 5 EN00
DB40D0-0412-10000AA0 DB2.2-2 40 2.2 14 4 5 EN00
DB40D0-0412-10000AA0 DB2.2-2C 40 2.2 14 4 5 EN00
DB33D0-0728-10100AA0 DB3.7-2 33 3.7 14 7 5 EN01
DB33D0-0728-10100AA0 DB3.7-2C 33 3.7 14 7 5 EN01
DB20D0-0824-10100AA0 DB5.5-2 20 5.5 14 7 5 EN01
DB15D0-1K07-1Z100AA0 DB7.5-2 15 7.5 14 10 5 DB3C
DB10D0-1K46-1Z100AA0 DB11-2 10 11 14 10 5 DB3C
DB8D60-2K34-10200AA0 DB15-2 8.6 15 14 13 5 EN02
DB6D80-2K67-10400AA0 DB18.5-2 6.8 18.5 21 13 5 EN04
DB5D80-3K40-10400AA0 DB22-2 5.8 22 21 13 5 EN04
DB4D00-4K36-10400AA0 DB30-2C 4 30 21 13 5 EN04
DB3D00-4K97-10600AA0 DB37-2C 3 37 28 13 5 EN06
DB2D50-6K13-10400AA0 DB45-2C 2.5 45 21 13 5 EN04
DB2D00-8K71-10900AA0 DB55-2C 2 55 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB1D50-10K2-11800AA0 DB75-2C 1.5 75 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB1D20-12K3-11800AA0 DB90-2C 1.2 90 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB0200-0374-10000AA0 DB0.75-4 200 0.75 14 4 5 EN00
DB0200-0374-10000AA0 DB0.75-4C 200 0.75 14 4 5 EN00
DB0160-0323-10000AA0 DB2.2-4 160 2.2 14 4 5 EN00
DB0160-0323-10000AA0 DB2.2-4C 160 2.2 14 4 5 EN00
Page 2 of 3
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
FUJI
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB0130-0721-10100AA0 DB3.7-4 130 3.7 14 7 5 EN01
DB0130-0721-10100AA0 DB3.7-4C 130 3.7 14 7 5 EN01
DB80D0-0824-10100AA0 DB5.5-4 80 5.5 14 7 5 EN01
DB60D0-1K05-1Z100AA0 DB7.5-4 60 7.5 14 10 5 DB3C
DB40D0-1K65-10200AA0 DB11-4 40 11 14 13 5 EN02
DB34D4-2K28-10300AA0 DB15-4 34.4 15 21 10 5 EN03
DB27D0-2K53-10400AA0 DB18.5-4 27 18.5 21 13 5 EN04
DB22D0-2K77-10400AA0 DB22-4 22 22 21 13 5 EN04
DB15D0-4K08-10400AA0 DB30-4C 15 30 21 13 5 EN04
DB12D0-5K81-10600AA0 DB37-4C 12 37 28 13 5 EN06
DB10D0-6K40-10900AA0 DB45-4C 10 45 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB7D50-8K17-10900AA0 DB55-4C 7.5 55 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB6D50-10K2-11800AA0 DB75-4C 6.5 75 29 18 15.5  EN18
DB4D70-16K6-11800AA0 DB110-4C 4.7 110 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB3D90-20K6-12700AA0 DB132-4C 3.9 132 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB3D20-21K8-12700AA0 DB160-4C 3.2 160 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB2D60-31K5-12700AA0 DB200-4C 2.6 220 29 18 22.5  EN27
DB2D20-32K2-12700AA0 DB220-4C 2.2 220 29 18 22.5  EN27
Page 3 of 3